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OTKpbITOE NepBEHCTBO Pecny6nvkn Benapych
bpecr, 7. -10.2.2024

AuctaHuma 36 >KeHuwmHbl, 400m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue OTKpbITbIE
10.02.2024 - 16:19 Pe3ynbTaTbl ®UHasbHbIN
JR 4:55.47 3ENEHKEBWY, Bacunuca 01.01.2016

KMC : 5:30.50 / MC:5:11.50 / MCMK : 4:39.65
Ouku: FINA 2024

MecTto ®amunusa, Nma r/p Pa3psazKomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar paspsag Ouku

1. BOELWKO, Aapbsa 2007 MC  MwuHcK +0,74 5:06.59 MC 652
50m: 31.05 31.05 150m:  1:48.14 40.01 250m:  3:09.89 42.83 350m:  4:31.39 37.02
100m:  1:08.13 37.08 200m:  2:27.06 38.92 300m:  3:54.37 44.48 400m:  5:06.59 35.20

2. LIJ}'IEI7IKO, AnekcaHgpa 2007 KMC MwuHckas o6nacTb +0,69 5:09.27 MC 635
50m: 32.70 32.70 150m:  1:53.91 4259 250m:  3:16.47 42.43 350m:  4:35.36 35.62
100m:  1:11.32 38.62 200m:  2:34.04 40.13 300m:  3:59.74 43.27 400m:  5:09.27 33.91

3. AKWWAEBA, EnnzaseTa 2008 MC Butebckas obnacte  +0,75 5:12.55 KMC 615
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m:  1:50.42 40.83 250m:  3:17.28 46.02 350m:  4:37.76 35.32
100m:  1:09.59 37.03 200m:  2:31.26 40.84 300m:  4:02.44 45.16 400m:  5:12.55 34.79

4. KNNMOBWY, Codpus 2007 KMC MwuHckK +0,71 5:17.95 KMC 584
50m: 32.52 32.52 150m:  1:53.23 42.04 250m:  3:19.32 43.86 350m:  4:42.19 36.49
100m:  1:11.19 38.67 200m:  2:35.46 42.23 300m:  4:05.70 46.38 400m:  5:17.95 35.76

5. ALUYK, AnekcaHgpa 2007 KMC Tomenbckas obnacts +0,81 5:18.88 KMC 579
50m: 34.22 34.22 150m:  1:54.74 41.33 250m:  3:20.38 45.92 350m:  4:43.14 37.21
100m:  1:13.41 39.19 200m:  2:34.46 39.72 300m:  4:05.93 45.55 400m:  5:18.88 35.74

6. KIEHOBCKAA, Bnaga 2008 KMC MwuHckK +0,76 5:22.84 KMC 558
50m: 32.93 32.93 150m:  1:56.04 42.73 250m:  3:22.47 45.45 350m:  4:47.18 38.44
100m:  1:13.31 40.38 200m:  2:37.02 40.98 300m:  4:08.74 46.27 400m:  5:22.84 35.66

7. KIIMHTYXOBA, KapuHa 2009 KMC Tomenbckas obnacts +0,80 5:23.82 KMC 553
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m:  1:55.83 40.53 250m:  3:22.78 46.58 350m:  4:48.80 36.47
100m:  1:15.30 41.00 200m:  2:36.20 40.37 300m:  4:12.33 49.55 400m:  5:23.82 35.02

8. BAWKEBWY, JomunHuka 2007 KMC TpogHeHckas obnacTs +0,81 5:29.90 KMC 523
50m: 32.12 32.12 150m:  1:59.40 44.87 250m:  3:28.25 46.18 350m:  4:52.67 38.90
100m:  1:14.53 42.41 200m:  2:42.07 42.67 300m:  4:13.77 45.52 400m:  5:29.90 37.23
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